Jewish Worship Services
Passover

April 9 – 16 2009

Naval Station Norfolk

Commodore Levy Chapel

(757) 444-7316

3 April at 7:30 pm   Friday Evening Sabbath Service
8 April at 7:00 pm   First Night Passover Service
Gromley Chesed Synagogue (CLOSEST to ISC Portsmouth)
3110 Sterling Point Drive

Portsmouth, VA 23703

(757) 484-1019
PASSOVER 2009 (5769)

SCHEDULE OF SERVICES

Friday, April 03, 2009

Evening Service
 
6:00 PM

Candle Lighting

7:11 PM

Saturday, April 04, 2009-Shabbat Hagadol

Morning Service
Tzav
10:00 AM

Tuesday, April 07, 2009

Burning of the Hametz
10:30 AM

Wednesday, April 08, 2009–First Seder

Evening Service

6:00 PM

Candle Lighting

7:15 PM

Thursday, April 09, 2009-First Day of Pesach-Second Seder

Morning Service

10:00 AM

Friday, April 10, 2009-Second Day of Pesach

Morning Service

10:00 AM

Evening Service
 
6:00 PM

Candle Lighting

7:17 PM

Saturday, April 11, 2009–Chol Hamoed

Morning Service

10:00 AM

Tuesday, April 14, 2009

Evening Service

6:00 PM

Candle Lighting

7:21 PM

Wednesday, April 15, 2009-Pesach

Morning Service

10:00 AM

Candle Lighting

7:21 PM

Thursday, April 16, 2009-Yizkor 

Morning Service

10:00 AM

Friday, April 17, 2009

Evening Service
 
6:00 PM

Candle Lighting

7:23 PM

Saturday, April 18, 2009

Morning Service Shimini
10:00 AM

Friday, April 24, 2009-Rosh Chodesh

Evening Service

6:00 PM

Candle Lighting

7:29 PM

Saturday, April 25, 2009-Rosh Chodesh

Morning Service  Tazria/Metzora 
10:00 AM

Congregation Beth El

422 Shirley Avenue

Norfolk, VA  23517

757-625-7821

www.bethelnorfolk.com 

http://www.bethelnorfolk.com/
Wednesday, April 8


Service for First Born
7:00 a.m.


(with study session led by Jeremy Ruberg)


Burning of Chametz
11:30 a.m.

(and Marshmallow toasting)


Mincha-Maariv

  7:15 p.m.

Thursday, April 9 (First Day)


Festival Service

  9:30 a.m.


Mincha-Maariv

  7:15 p.m.

Friday, April 10


Festival Service

  9:30 a.m.


Mincha-Maariv

  7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 14 (Last Intermediate Day)


Shacharit

 7:15 a.m.


Mincha-Maariv

  7:15 p.m.

Wednesday, April 15 (Seventh Day)


Festival Service

  9:30 a.m.


Mincha-Maariv

  7:15 p.m.

Thursday, April 16 (Eighth Day)


Festival Service

  9:30 a.m.



(includes Yizkor)


Mincha-Maariv

  7:30 p.m.

Temple Israel *
7255 Granby Street
Norfolk, VA 

(757) 489-4550

www.templeisraelva.org
8 April at 5:30 pm
9 April at 9:30 am and 5:24 pm
10 April at 9:30 am and 7:15 pm
14 April at 6:28 pm
15 April at 7:30 am and 6:29 pm
16 April at 6:30 am and 5:30 pm
(* Recommend calling to confirm times of worship)
